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Segmentos não enquadrados na CMN
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Portfólio

Portfólio Detalhado
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APRs de Aplicação

A2201003

A2201005

A2201009

A2201011

A2201013

A2201015
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A2201017

A2201019

A2201021

A2201023

A2201025

A2201027
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A2201029

A2201031

A2201033

A2201035

A2201037

A2201039

A2201041

A2201043

A2201045
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A2201047

A2201049

A2201051

A2201053

A2201059

A2201060
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A2201063

A2201064

A2201066

A2201067

APRs de Resgate

A2201000

CADPREV https://cadprev.previdencia.gov.br/ui/dair/relatorio/223214

17 of 23 10/03/2023, 11:10



A2201002

A2201004

A2201006

A2201008

A2201010

A2201012

A2201014

A2201016
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A2201018

A2201020

A2201022

A2201024

A2201026

A2201028

A2201030
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A2201032

A2201034

A2201036

A2201038

A2201040

A2201042

A2201044

A2201046
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A2201048

A2201050

A2201052

A2201057

A2201058

A2201062

CADPREV https://cadprev.previdencia.gov.br/ui/dair/relatorio/223214

21 of 23 10/03/2023, 11:10



A2201065

Comitê de Investimento

Conselho Deliberativo

Conselho Fiscal
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Assinatura do Documento

https://cadprev.previdencia.gov.br/Cadprev/pages/publico

/assinatura/validacao.xhtml?verificador=287721&crc=C58B7289
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